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COUNTY ASSESSOR TAX ROLLS

CHESTER, BUDDY WAYNE

THE ESTATE OF BUDDY CHESTER
LISA MARTIN PR

1224 S.W. 133RD PLACE
OKLAHOMACITY OK 73170

Land Market Value

Land Assessed Value
Improvements Market Value
Improvements Assessed Value
Misc. Market Value

Misc. Assessed Value

Mobile Home Market Value
Mobile Home Assessed Value

2010/12/29

Larger View

PROVIDED BY:
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County Assessor

GRADY COUNTY ASSE

$29,680.00
$3,265.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,536.00
$719.00
$25,700.00
$2,827.00

Parcel
Add/Sec/Twn/Rge
Acres/Ag Acres/Use
Property

Location

Book & Page
DocStamps

Total Market Value
Total Assessed Value
Total Exemption

Net Assessed Value
School District
Voting District
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Print-Friendly Page

0000-26-09N-05W-1-019-00
0000 26 09N 05W
1.90/0 RuralRes

2376 COUNTY ROAD 1234

BLANCHARD
3119 233
$0.00
$61,916.00
$6,811.00
$0.00
$6,811.00

95 Brdgck Rural

26-09-05-00900 TR IN NE/4 BG 886' N 89 DG 52 MIN 26 SEC W & 1000 FT N
0 DEG 18 MIN 45 SEC E FROM SE/C NE/4 TH N 0 DEG 18 MIN 45 SEC E
190" N 89 DEG 52 MIN 26 SEC W 435.95' S 0 DEG 01 MIN 33 SEC W 190' S
89 DEG 52 MIN 26 SEC E 435' TO

BG
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Bari Firestone 02-08-2023
Grady County Assessor 12:28:59

326 Choctaw
Chickasha, OK 73018
(405) 224-4361
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